Task Name
Maptivity Project Plan
Initiation Phase
Project Proposal
Project Charter
Prototype proposal
Analysis Phase
Competitive Analysis
Market Research
Business model
Financial analysis
Implementation plan
Data Model
Process Model
Design Phase
Systems architecture overview
Prototype
Presentation Phase
PowerPoint Slides
Project Website
Final presentation

Duration Start

76d
36d
11d
11d
16d
17d
7d

7d

11d
6d

11d
6d

6d

41d
11d
41d
56d
11d
54d
1d

08/29/17
08/29/17
08/29/17
09/12/17
09/26/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
11/07/17
11/07/17
11/07/17
11/07/17
11/07/17
09/26/17
11/07/17
09/26/17
09/26/17
11/21/17
09/26/17
12/12/17

Finish

12/12/17
10/17/17
09/12/17
09/26/17
10/17/17
11/21/17
11/07/17
11/07/17
11/21/17
11/14/17
11/21/17
11/14/17
11/14/17
11/21/17
11/21/17
11/21/17
12/12/17
12/05/17
12/08/17
12/12/17



Assigned To % Complete Status
44% In Progress

Dan Genuario 100% Complete
100% Complete
100% Complete
100% Complete
Chris Rosentreter 7% In Progress
25% In Progress
0% Not Started
0% Not Started
0% Not Started
0% Not Started
0% Not Started
0% Not Started
Zirui You 16% In Progress
0% Not Started
20% In Progress
Stanley Okoro 41% In Progress
0% Not Started
50% In Progress
0% Not Started



Comments



