Task Name	Duration	Start	Finish
Maptivity Project Plan	76d	08/29/17	12/12/17
Initiation Phase	36d	08/29/17	10/17/17
Project Proposal	11d	08/29/17	09/12/17
Project Charter	11d	09/12/17	09/26/17
Prototype proposal	16d	09/26/17	10/17/17
Analysis Phase	17d	10/30/17	11/21/17
Competitive Analysis	7d	10/30/17	11/07/17
Market Research	7d	10/30/17	11/07/17
Business model	11d	11/07/17	11/21/17
Financial analysis	6d	11/07/17	11/14/17
Implementation plan	11d	11/07/17	11/21/17
Data Model	6d	11/07/17	11/14/17
Process Model	6d	11/07/17	11/14/17
Design Phase	41d	09/26/17	11/21/17
Systems architecture overview	11d	11/07/17	11/21/17
Prototype	41d	09/26/17	11/21/17
Presentation Phase	56d	09/26/17	12/12/17
PowerPoint Slides	11d	11/21/17	12/05/17
Project Website	54d	09/26/17	12/08/17
Final presentation	1d	12/12/17	12/12/17

## Assigned To % Complete Status

44% In ProgressDan Genuario100% Complete

100% Complete100% Complete100% Complete

Chris Rosentreter 7% In Progress

25% In Progress

0% Not Started 0% Not Started 0% Not Started 0% Not Started 0% Not Started

0% Not Started 16% In Progress

0% Not Started

20% In Progress

Stanley Okoro 41% In Progress

Zirui You

0% Not Started 50% In Progress 0% Not Started

## Comments